



THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR SELECTED DATE RANGE BETWEEN  
01-06-2023 TO 31-08-2023.

**CUSTOMER DETAILS**

Customer ID : 43313113	Branch Address :
Account No : 179201000006639	SECTOR G, JANKIPURAM, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, 226007
Name of Customer : NEERAJ KUMAR VERMA	Address of Customer :
Contact No : +919984286340	J,K,I,T,E HOSTAL ROOM NO,16 ROOM NO,16 LUCKNOW ,LUCKNOW ,UTTAR PRADESH ,226016
Email ID : na	
IFS Code : IOBA0001792	
Nominee : YES	
Branch Code : 1792	

Date (Value Date)	Particulars	Ref No./Cheque No	Transaction Type	Debit(Rs)	Credit(Rs)	Balance(Rs)
03-Jun-2023 (03-Jun-2023)	UPI/315414029799/DR/PRAMO D CHAUHAN/PUN/Sent from	S13928284	Transfer	3000.00	-	123767.72
29-Jun-2023 (29-Jun-2023)	UPI/318008358753/DR/Om Prakash/PUN/NA	S47495702	Transfer	45000.00	-	78767.72
03-Jul-2023 (03-Jul-2023)	UPI/355035921595/DR/Om Prakash/PUN/NA	S87717940	Transfer	20000.00	-	58767.72
15-Jul-2023 (15-Jul-2023)	ATM-INDUSIND BANK LIMITED LUCKNOW UPIN-N0050780-M	S11655688	Transfer	3000.00	-	55767.72
16-Jul-2023 (16-Jul-2023)	UPI/319732531663/DR/Om Prakash/PUN/NA	S20050020	Transfer	12000.00	-	43767.72
20-Jul-2023 (20-Jul-2023)	ATM-Near SRMCEM College L u LUCKNOW UPIN-N0048120-	S55082116	Transfer	10000.00	-	33767.72
20-Jul-2023 (20-Jul-2023)	ATM-Near SRMCEM College L u LUCKNOW UPIN-N004812R-	S55095307	Transfer	-	10000.00	43767.72
20-Jul-2023 (20-Jul-2023)	ATM-Near SRMCEM College L u LUCKNOW UPIN-N0048130-	S55114987	Transfer	10000.00	-	33767.72
24-Jul-2023 (24-Jul-2023)	UPI/357108977452/DR/NEERA J KUMAR VERM/PUN/Sent fr	S80055353	Transfer	10000.00	-	23767.72
01-Aug-2023 (01-Aug-2023)	UPI/321336254983/DR/Mr NE ERAJ KUMAR V/IDI/NA	S61841442	Transfer	3500.00	-	20267.72
02-Aug-2023 (02-Aug-2023)	UPI/321405817087/DR/Om Prakash/PUN/NA	S66332380	Transfer	10000.00	-	10267.72
03-Aug-2023 (03-Aug-2023)	NEFT-SBIN-SBIN42321590710 5-EMPLOYEE P-/URGENT/RS00	S84358848	Transfer	-	7204.00	17471.72
06-Aug-2023 (01-Aug-2023)	Int.Pd:01-05-2023 to 31-07-2023:179201000006639	S19164253	Transfer	-	697.00	18168.72
13-Aug-2023 (13-Aug-2023)	ATM-PNB RAILWAY GANJ HARD OIHARDOI UPIN-N7690680-N	S79231048	Transfer	10000.00	-	8168.72
19-Aug-2023 (19-Aug-2023)	UPI/323132843777/DR/AVNEE SH KUMAR/SBI/Sent from	S43471387	Transfer	4400.00	-	3768.72
28-Aug-2023 (28-Aug-2023)	UPI/324004860852/DR/Om Prakash/PUN/NA	S21481857	Transfer	500.00	-	3268.72

Effective available balance as on 02-09-2023 11:50:23 is INR 3268.72

\*\*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.